
Date Time Activity / Event / Workshop Venue
01 Nov 2023, Wednesday 8:15 am Coffee Catch Up with HoS and Principals PVO Room

02 Nov 2023, Thursday 8:15 am - 9:15 am Play: Exploring a Play-Based Approach for Early Learners PVO Room

03 Nov 2023, Friday 8:15 am PW: A Guide to MYP Assessment PVO Room

06 Nov 2023, Monday 8:15 am - 9:15 am Parent Session: Preparing of Exam Success PVO Room

07 Nov 2023, Tuesday 8:15 am - 9:15 am PW: MYP Service as Action: Service & Student Agency PVO Room

16 Nov 2023, Thursday 8:15 am - 9:15 am ManageBac - Drop-in Help Session (no appointment necessary, all questions welcome) TBC

17 Nov 2023, Friday 8:15 am - 9:15 am November Coffee with the Counsellors PVO Room

24 Nov 2023, Friday 8:15 am - 9:15 am Parent Session: Introduction to SUMAS (Sustainability and Business Management Uni
in Switzerland) PVO Room

29 Nov 2023, Wednesday 8:15 am - 9:15 am November What's Next Parent Session PVO Room

04 Dec 2023, Monday 8:15 am - 9:15 am PW: Be Mindful of Wellbeing PVO Room

05 Dec 2023, Tuesday 8:15 am - 9:15 am Parent Session: Starting the DP/CP/HSD - Pathway, Options and University PVO Room

07 Dec 2023, Thursday 8:15 am - 9:15 am Parent Session: DP/CP Subject Selection - Group 6 Options - The ARTS PVO Room


